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LORENA OLIVEIRA

VALENTINA BITARAES

TAINA LUCAS MEDEIROS VIEIRA
MARIA DE ALMEIDA
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Bruto
00:33:09
00:33:32
00:34:07
00:35:13
00:36:27

Liquido
00:33:09
00:33:32
00:34:07
00:35:13
00:36:27
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